PRTG NETWORK MONITOR

WLS-DIS-Daily (11/4/2018 12:00:00 AM - 11/5/2018 12:00:00 AM 24 / 7)

Average Uptime Good
Probe, Group, Device Sensor Total Downtime Failed

[01d 00h 58m 55s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[01d 00h 58m 22s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[01d 00h 58m 29s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[01d 00h 58m 36s 100 %
[00s 0%

Local Probe (Local Probe) » NWOCA » 100 %
Internet HTTP 133 msec 0%

[501]
(0]

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) » NWOCA » 100 %
PowerSchool - Office Side HTTP 39 msec 0%

Local Probe (Local Probe) » NWOCA » 100 %
PowerSchool - Teacher HTTP 47 msec 0%

Local Probe (Local Probe) » NWOCA » 100 %
PowerSchool - Parent / Student HTTP 63 msec 0%

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
Barracuda WLS-NOC-001 PING 0 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 32s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
Barracuda WLS-NOC-001 HTTP 257 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 35s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
Barracuda WLS-NOC-012 PING 0 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 46s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
Barracuda WLS-NOC-012 HTTP 234 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 51s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
cafe PING 0 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 11s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
cafe HTTPS 21 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 16s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 % [01d 00h 57m 37s 100 % [501]
CPS PING 0 msec 0% [00s 0% [0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
[23h 54m 29s 100 %
[00s 0%

Server Room » 100 %
DNS: DNSDHCP PING 0 msec 0%

[481]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
DNS: DNSDHCP DNS 1 msec 0 %

[23h 54m 24s 100 %
[00s 0%

[481]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
DNS: DNSDHCP2 PING 0 msec 0%

[23h 55m 41s 100 %
[00s 0%

[481]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
[01d 00h 58m 05s 100 %
[00s 0%

Server Room » 100 %
ECOPY PING 0 msec 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
ELEARN PING 0 msec 0 %

[01d 00h 59m 04s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
ELEARN HTTP 23 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 09s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
[01d 00h 57m 16s 100 %
[00s 0 %

Server Room » 100 %
Gateway PING 2 msec 0%

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
IEP PING 0 msec 0%

[01d 00h 57m 23s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
[01d 01h 00m 00s 100 %
[00s 0%

Server Room » 100 %
WLS-PS1 PING 0 msec 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
WLS-PS1 HTTP 10 msec 0 %

[01d 00h 57m 05s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
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Server Room »

WLS-PS2

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

WLS-PS2

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

WLS-PS3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

WLS-PS3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

WLS-PS4

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

WLS-PS4

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

k1000

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

k1000

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

WLSAV

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room »
lanschoolcs

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

LS-ROCKET (Lightspeed)

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

LS-ROCKET (Lightspeed)

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room »

papercut

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room »
PrintTracker

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

Server Room Environment

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

Server Room Environment

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

STAFF3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

STAFF3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

STAFF3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

STUDENT3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

STUDENT3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »

STUDENT3

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »
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PING

HTTP

PING

HTTP

PING

HTTP

PING

HTTP

PING

PING

PING

HTTPS

PING

PING

PING

HTTP

PING

Staff User Folder

Staff Shared Folder

PING

Student Folders

Students Shared Folder

0 msec

8 msec

0 msec

11 msec

0 msec

7 msec

0 msec

85 msec

0 msec

0 msec

0 msec

55 msec

0 msec

0 msec

0 msec

41 msec

0 msec

0 Byte

0 Byte

0 msec

0 Byte

0 Byte

[01d 00h 57m 21s
[00s

[01d 00h 57m 26s
[00s

[01d 00h 57m 07s
[00s

[01d 00h 57m 12s
[00s

[01d O0h 57m 14s
[00s

[01d 00h 57m 19s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 57s
[00s

[01d 00h 59m 02s
[00s

[01d 00h 57m 58s
[00s

[01d 00h 57m 51s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 10s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 15s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 19s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 26s
[00s

[01d 00h 59m 39s
[00s

[01d O0h 59m 44s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 47s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 52s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 57s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 40s
[00s

[01d O0h 58m 45s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 50s
[00s

[01d 00h 58m 59s

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
(0]

[501]
(0]

[501]
[0

[501]
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TECH3 PING 0 msec 0%l [00s 0%l 0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) » 100 %

Server Room » Tech Resources Folder 0 Byte 0%
TECH3

[01d 00h 59m 04s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
transportation PING 0 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 18s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
transportation HTTP 10 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 23s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
tran-sql PING 0 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 25s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
tran-sql HTTP 6 msec 0 %

[01d 00h 59m 30s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %I [01d 00h 59m 53s 100 %I [501]

Uptime PING 0 msec 0% [00s 0% [0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
Uptime HTTP 76 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 58s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
VPU1 PING 0 msec 0%

[01d 00h 58m 12s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
[01d 00h 57m 28s 100 %
[00s 0%

Server Room » 100 %
wls-vc1 PING 0 msec 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
wis-vc1 HTTPS 12 msec 0%

[01d 00h 57m 33s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

[01d 00h 57m 30s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Server Room » 100 %
WLS-VCMGMT1 PING 1T msec 0%

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room »

Zone Director Server (WiFi 100 %I [01d 00h 57m 35s 100 %I [501]
Controller) PING 0 msec 0% [00s 0% [0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »

Server Room »
Zone Director Server (WiFi 100 %
Controller) HTTPS 24 msec 0%

[01d 00h 57m 40s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
NOC-UPS1 PING 1 msec 0%

[01d 00h 59m 46s 100 %
[00s 0%

[3001]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
NOC-UPS1 UPS Output Phase# 1 121 VAC 0 %

[01d 00h 58m 41s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
NOC-UPS1 APC UPS Health Th2m 0%

[01d 00h 58m 36s 100 %
[00s 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %I [01d 00h 58m 46s 100 %I [501]

NOC-UPS1 UPS Input Phase# 1 ow 0 % [00s 0 % (O]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 1.87 kbit/S 100 %
NOC-UPS1 (002) lance Traffic 20,547 KByte 0%

[01d 00h 58m 26s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
[01d 00h 58m 31s 100 %
[00s 0%

Server Room » 100 %
NOC-UPS1 Uptime 131d 0%

[501]
[0

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 100 %
NOC-UPST HTTP 445 msec 0 %

[01d 00h 58m 21s 100 %
[00s 0 %

[501]
(0]

Local Probe (Local Probe) »
Server Room » 0.17 |C|\/|P/S 100 %
NOC-UPS1 ICMP Messages In 15,336 ICMP 0%

[01d 00h 56m 51s 100 %
[00s 0%

[301]
[0
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